
Comeragh College Calendar 2021/2022 
Please note this calendar is subject to change 

e-opening on Tn Monday 2nd May 2022 (Publi 

Tuesday, 31st August 2021 LCA2 induction  

Wednesday, 1st September 6th Years return & LCA2 

Thursday, 2nd September 3rd Years return, 6th & LCA2  

Friday, 3rd September First years only 8:55am - 1:05pm   (no school for all other years)  

Monday, 6th September 5th years return, LCA1 Induction , 1st, 3rd, 6th yrs & LCA 2 

Tuesday, 7th September                                                    2nd years return, 1st , 3rd , 5th, LCA1, 6th & LCA2  

Wednesday,  8th September  

Monday 27th September  

TY and all other students  

School closed   

Friday, 22nd October  

Monday, 1st November 

School closes at 1:05pm (October mid-term break) 

School returns 

Wednesday 22nd   December School closes (Christmas holidays) 

Thursday, 6th January 2022 

Tuesday, 8th February 

School returns  

JCT Cluster Day (Staff Training) no school for students 

Friday. 18th February   

Monday, 28th February 

School closes at 1:05pm (February mid-term break) 

School returns 

Thursday, 17th March   St. Patrick’s Day (school closed) 

Friday, 8th April  

Monday, 25th April  

School closes at 1:05pm (Easter Holidays) 

School returns 

Monday, May 2nd    Bank Holiday (School closed) 

Friday, 3rd  June Last day of term (Summer holidays) 

Wednesday, 8th June State exams begin (LC, LCA & JC) 

Students must be in school at 8:40am each morning 

Classes start at 8:55am 

Classes finish at 3:45pm Monday to Thursday 

Classes finish at 1:05pm on Friday 

Parents/Guardians – visits to the school are by appointment only for 2021/2022 


